Amvex Suction and Oxygen Therapy
Product and Accessory Catalog
Suction and Oxygen Therapy
For more information call 1.866.549.6446For more information, call 866-549-6446
TABLE OF CONTENTS
For other marketing materials visit our website:
VACUUM REGULATORS

• FDA-recommended brass
  and viton seal washer
Ordering information: GR25-870VX-TPP
25L/min 870 Click Style Gas Regulator with 2 power take-offs
and a tubing nipple
www.ohiomedical.com 15ohiomedical.com
HOSES
•  Available in custom lengths and configurations
•  Available in a variety of gases
•  Available in USA and ISO colors
BULK HOSE
DROP HOSE HOSE CLAMP
FOR 1/4” HOSE
HS-CLAMP-500
HEAVY DUTY
HOSE RETRACTOR
HS-RET-HD
Extends 3 feet
FERRULE FOR 1/4” HOSE/
FERRULE FOR 5/16” HOSE
HS-FER-562 / HS-FER-VAC
GAS CONDUCTIVE NON-CONDUCTIVE
OXYGEN HS-01U-OC4 HS-01U-ON4
MEDICAL AIR* HS-01U-AC4* HS-01U-AN4*
VACUUM 1/4” HS-01U-VC4 HS-01U-VN4
VACUUM 5/16” HS-01U-VC5 N/A
N2O HS-01U-2C4 HS-01U-2N4
CO2 HS-01U-CC4 HS-01U-CN4
WAGD 1/4”  HS-01U-WC4 N/A
WAGD 5/16” HS-01U-WC5 HS-01U-WN5
NITROGEN HS-01U-NC4 HS-01U-NN4
INSTRUMENT AIR HS-01U-IC4 N/A
GENERAL PURPOSE NA HS-01U-GN4
For ISO options, please replace “U” with “I”.
* Many options are available for ISO Medical Air, please contact your sales rep.
LISTED
8M33